AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

ISIN: CA00831V2057

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/18 19:59:43

Price
0.305 USD

Difference

© -1.07%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA00831V2057

AAG

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

64 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.32 USD
0.32 USD
0.305 USD
0.3083 USD
0.311221 USD
170,867
53,321.22

48

3,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly

2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00831V2057&ID_NOTATION=50164466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bfd21b0411ca61aa190dde91790b86bf55105998d2f8f9c4f7586c615562bb7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b34740e4c826637b&time=1726769888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=882a0351e765766f6093ede54ccd27954354d47837e62fb2e8743079458b830a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9edddadfd96488219&time=1726769888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de59b06166ef987ffb5660767d1a86ea2813cfe865553cb8a7f46cd8c1c75512&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c8e5feb206e82567&time=1726769888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb6ff62751245b3da857bde7ac3aa52211eb6cd8372993d46cdc4035d2a8184f&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=afb703254dc2f979c&time=1726769888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=207cf68f6748ae7e46de53b63d75e7ca02054d1fd1326b40d94cdb9ed51901f4&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7cfe4805905e6a5e&time=1726769888&tool=RSC

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

Details

2024/09/18 19:59:43

Price

0.305 USD

Difference © -1.07%(-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA00831V2057
Symbol AAG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 64 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.32 USD
High 0.32 USD
Low 0.305 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.3083 USD
VWAP 0.311221 USD
Volume (pcs) 170,867
Trading volume 53,321.22
Number of trades 48
Last size 3,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +86.17% +120.21% -10.95%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +0.17 -0.04
Beta - - -
Volatility 100.25 92.95 86.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time

20:01

18:28

08:03

08:11

19:59

Price

0.42 CAD

0.268 EUR

0.268 EUR

0.266 EUR

0.305 USD

0.285 USD (495,376
0.247 USD (325,086
0.253 USD (312,421

0.344 USD (2024/05/20

0.1

0.1

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

)
)
)
0.198 USD (246,577)
)
22 USD (2024/02/28)

)

)

(
0.344 USD (2024/05/20
(

05 USD (2023/10/04

Number of
trades

95

48
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=50164466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311130395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311130395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418139530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401113593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273950211

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.
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AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Afte rmath '

Contact Details
AFTERMATH SILVER

Granville Street, Suite 1500 409 V6C 1T2
Vancouver

Telefon: +1-604-484-7855
Fax: -
E-mail: info@aftermathsilver.com
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mailto:info@aftermathsilver.com
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